GOVT.NEHRU P.G. COLLEGE DONGARGARH, DIST. - RAJNANDDGAON (C.G))

B.COM |
SECOND MERIT LIST Il LIST-2020-21
10th 12th [12th 12
SL N Date of .
NO Application Id Name Father name SEX birth Category std.Y 12 th| Obtain | Total |th.Mar
ear (10+2) th std. Year| Mark | Mark| ks %
GENERAL (dm=3)
OBC (Non Chhatisgarh Board of
1 | 10761541341761{MEENAKSHI NARAYAN FEMALE 15/05/2001 2017 |Secondary Education, 2019 444 500 88.8
Creamy Layer) .
Raipur
GENERAL Central Board of
2 | 10761535618761|NISHA RATHI DEVENDRA RATHI FEMALE 01/04/2002 (UR) 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 437 500 87.4
Delhi
Chhatisgarh Board of
3 | 10761541203761|NEETA HARNARAYAN SINGH [FEMALE 20/10/2001 |ST 2017 |Secondary Education, 2019 432 500 86.4
Raipur
Central Board of
4 | 10761567032761|SHUBHAM RANGARI [MAHENDRA RANGARI [MALE 10/05/2002 |SC 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 430 500 86
Delhi
Central Board of
5 [ 10761532751761 TUSHEET KAUR MAHENDRAPAL SINGH [FEMALE 11/01/2003 GENERAL 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 416 500 83.2
BHATIA (UR) Dalhi
Central Board of
JASPREET KAUR BALBEER SINGH GENERAL .
6 | 10761588509761 BHULLAR BHULLAR FEMALE 13/01/2003 (UR) 2018 Szz(;indary Education, 2020 398 500 79.6
OBC (Non Chhatisgarh Board of
7 | 10761489789761|BHUPESHWARI RAMVILAS FEMALE 13/05/2001 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 393 500 78.6
Creamy Layer) .
Raipur
Central Board of
8 | 10761533218761 KAVNEET KAUR RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 09/11/2002 GENERAL 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 389 500 77.8
BHATIA BHATIA (UR) Dalhi
GENERAL Central Board of
9 | 10761588420761|aryaman singh bhatia manmeet singh bhatia MALE 17/03/2002 (UR) 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 378 500 75.6
Delhi
Central Board of
10 | 10761544092761 BHAVJOT SINGH JASVINDER SINGH MALE 11/12/2002 GENERAL 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 374 500 74.8
BHATIA BHATIA (UR) Dalhi
Chhatisgarh Board of
11 | 10761534532761|ASMITA KUJUR MAIKEL KUJUR FEMALE 31/08/2002 |ST 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 373 500 74.6
Raipur
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12

10761546553761

DURGESHWARI

CHHOTELAL

FEMALE

18/10/2001

OBC (Non
Creamy Layer)

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

732

1000

73.2

13

10761540637761

MANSI MESHRAM

MAHENDRA MESHRAM

MALE

19/08/2002

SC

2018

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

2020

363

500

72.6

14

10761489870761

HEMLATA

ASHWANI KUMAR

FEMALE

02/10/2002

OBC (Non
Creamy L ayer)

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

361

500

72.2

15

10761538884761

TINESHWARI

NIGAM

FEMALE

24/07/2001

OBC (Non
Creamy Layer)

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

360

500

72

16

10761558473761

BHANU

GOKUL

MALE

29/01/2003

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

683

950

71.89

17

10761534185761

MANISH KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

MALE

12/11/2001

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

359

500

71.8

18

10761542032761

AADITYA KANNAUJE

DILIP KANNAUJE

MALE

18/10/2002

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2019

358

500

71.6

19

10761527135761

P RAHUL RAO

P DHARMA RAO

MALE

16/03/2003

GENERAL (UR)

2018

central board or
Secondary Education,
Delhi

2020

354

500

70.8

20

10761502338761

ANSHIKA SHARMA

SHYAM PRAKASH
SHARMA

FEMALE

16/02/2003

GENERAL (UR)

2018

central board or
Secondary Education,
Delhi

2020

346

500

69.2

OBC (s fUssr o)

21

10761481651761

Akash kumar

Gopichand

MALE

10/12/2001

OBC (Non Creal

2018

Chnatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

340

500

68

22

10761481115761

Devendra Kumar

Dileshwar Ram

MALE

06/06/2002

OBC (Non Creal

2018

Chhatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

339

500

67.8

23

10761488600761

CHANCHAL VERMA

GHANSHYAM VERMA

FEMALE

12/04/2002

OBC (Non Creal

2018

central board or
Secondary Education,
Delhi

2020

339

500

67.8
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24

10761492501761

VIDYA VERMA

MANHARAN VERMA

FEMALE

02/10/2003

OBC (Creamy U

2018

central board or
Secondary Education,
Delhi

2020

190

282

67.38

25

10761489184761

AMAN KUMAR

PRAKASH CHAND

MALE

29/10/2002

OBC (Non Creal

2018

Chnatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

336

500

67.2

26

10761499250761

Ritesh Bahekar

ISHWAR

MALE

17/07/2002

OBC (Non Creal

2018

Chhatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

635

950

66.84

27

10761533211761

KIRTAN KUMAR
VERMA

PURAN LAL

MALE

20/08/2001

OBC (Non
Creamy Layer)

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

333

500

66.6

28

10761479761761

MANISH KUMAR

LEKHU RAM

MALE

30/01/2001

OBC (Creamy U

2018

Chhatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

329

500

65.8

SC (srregfera wirfer)

29

10761542692761

VIKAS SAHARE

BALAK DAS SAHARE

MALE

19/09/2001

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

668

950

70.32

30

10761534023761

AMAR KUMAR

DOHA RAM

MALE

02/11/2002

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

351

500

70.2

31

10761527311761

DHARAM RAJ

SHYAMU

MALE

16/11/2002

2018

Chhatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

291

500

58.2

32

10761482062761

AKASH BAGHEL

SHANKAR BAGHEL

MALE

20/06/2001

2018

Chnatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

280

500

56

33

10761493198761

homeshwari

angadev

FEMALE

11/07/2002

2018

Chnatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

273

500

54.6

34

10761484866761

yemin kumari bharti

birju bharti

FEMALE

01/06/2002

2018

Chhatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

269

500

53.8

35

10761506115761

RAHUL MAHLE

ETTU LAL

MALE

17/10/2002

2018

Chnatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

264

500

52.8
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36

10761539619761

KARISHMA

GAUTAM

FEMALE

02/05/2001

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

648

950

68.21

37

10761541684761

KHUMESH

SHYAMSUNDAR

MALE

20/03/2001

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

627

950

66

38

10761532363761

SOMU RAM

JAGDISH

MALE

11/11/2001

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

604

950

63.58

39

10761544943761

POONAM CHAND

RAMGULAL

MALE

29/03/2002

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

313

500

62.6

40

10761540686761

SHRUTI DILIP
DOHTARE

DILIP DOHTARE

FEMALE

14/06/2002

2018

Maharashtra State Board

of Secondary and
Higher Secondary

2020

391

650

60.15

41

10761545735761

RAMAN KUAMR

BISESAR RAM

MALE

10/10/2003

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

276

500

55.2

42

10761548305761

PURNIMA

SATTU RAM

FEMALE

15/03/2001

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

271

500

54.2

43

10761499344761

PRAMOD KUMAR
NETAM

KHELAN SINGH NETAM

MALE

31/01/2001

2018

Chhatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,

Raipur

2020

264

500

52.8

10761477341761

Arti

RAJENDRA KUMAR

FEMALE

28/10/2002

2018

Chnatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,

Raipur

2020

263

500

52.6

45

10761502513761

CHHAGAN LAL NETAM

SADASINGH NETAM

MALE

24/07/2001

2018

Chnatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,

Raipur

2020

263

500

52.6

46

10761495922761

RANOO

DHANNA LAL

FEMALE

20/06/2000

2018

Chhatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,

Raipur

2020

261

500

52.2

47

10761505369761

ANUSUIYA

PATI RAM

FEMALE

12/11/2001

2018

Chnatrsgarn Board of
Secondary Education,

Raipur

2020

257

500

51.4
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Chhatisgarh Board of
48 | 10761533308761|BHARAT KUMAR YOJAN SINGH MALE 11/05/2001 |ST 2018|Secondary Education, | 2020 250| 500 50
Raipur
Chnatisgarn 6oard of
49 | 10761493642761| TRIBHUWAN KHUMLU MALE 21/04/2001 |ST Secondary Education,
2018|Raipur 2020 249| 500/ 49.8
Chnatisgarn 6oard of
50 | 10761523274761{CHETAN RAM HEMLAL MALE 15/07/2001 |ST Secondary Education,
2018|Raipur 2020 244| 500| 48.8
Chhatisgarh Board of
51 | 10761534243761|TARUNI KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE 19/07/2002 |ST 2018|Secondary Education, | 2018 240| 500 48
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
52 | 10761577889761|JY OTI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 11/10/2000 |ST 2017|Secondary Education, | 2020 240| 500 48
Raipur
Chnatisgarn board of
53 | 10761515807761|SOMLATA GYANIK RAM FEMALE 03/07/2001 |ST Secondary Education,
2018|Raipur 2020 239 500 47.8
Chhatisgarh Board of
54 | 10761542462761|UTTAM KUMAR NEELKAMAL MALE 26/08/2002 |ST 2018|Secondary Education, | 2020 228| 500 45.6

Raipur




