GOVT. NEHRU P.G. COLLEGE DONGARGARH, DIST. - RAJNANDDGAON (C.G.) **B.COM I** SECOND MERIT LIST II LIST- 2020-21 10th 12 th 12 12 th SL Date of **Application Id** Name SEX **Father name** Category std.Y 12 th Obtain Total th.Mar NO birth Mark Mark ear (10+2) th std. Year ks % GENERAL (सामान्य) Chhatisgarh Board of OBC (Non Secondary Education, 10761541341761 MEENAKSHI NARAYAN **FEMALE** 15/05/2001 2017 2019 500 88.8 444 Creamy Layer) Raipur Central Board of GENERAL 2018 Secondary Education, 10761535618761 NISHA RATHI **DEVENDRA RATHI FEMALE** 01/04/2002 2020 437 500 87.4 (UR) Delhi Chhatisgarh Board of 10761541203761 NEETA HARNARAYAN SINGH **FEMALE** 20/10/2001 ST2017 Secondary Education, 2019 432 500 86.4 Raipur Central Board of 10761567032761 SHUBHAM RANGARI MAHENDRA RANGARI MALE 10/05/2002 SC 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 430 500 86 Delhi Central Board of TUSHEET KAUR GENERAL 10761532751761 MAHENDRAPAL SINGH FEMALE 11/01/2003 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 500 83.2 416 **BHATIA** (UR) Delhi Central Board of BALBEER SINGH GENERAL JASPREET KAUR 2018 Secondary Education, 10761588509761 **FEMALE** 13/01/2003 2020 398 500 79.6 BHULLAR **BHULLAR** (UR) Delhi Chhatisgarh Board of OBC (Non 10761489789761 BHUPESHWARI RAMVILAS **FEMALE** 13/05/2001 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 393 500 78.6 Creamy Layer) Raipur Central Board of RANJEET SINGH GENERAL KAVNEET KAUR 10761533218761 **FEMALE** 09/11/2002 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 389 500 77.8 8 BHATIA **BHATIA** (UR) Delhi Central Board of GENERAL 2018 Secondary Education, 17/03/2002 10761588420761 aryaman singh bhatia manmeet singh bhatia **MALE** 2020 378 500 75.6 (UR) Delhi Central Board of **BHAVJOT SINGH** JASVINDER SINGH GENERAL 10761544092761 **MALE** 11/12/2002 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 374 500 74.8 10 BHATIA **BHATIA** (UR) Delhi Chhatisgarh Board of 10761534532761 ASMITA KUJUR MAIKEL KUJUR **FEMALE** 31/08/2002 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 373 500 74.6 Raipur

SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Category	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year	12 th Obtain Mark	12 th Total Mark	12 th.Mar ks %
12	10761546553761	DURGESHWARI	CHHOTELAL	FEMALE	18/10/2001	OBC (Non Creamy Layer)		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	732	1000	73.2
13	10761540637761	MANSI MESHRAM	MAHENDRA MESHRAM	MALE	19/08/2002	SC	2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	363	500	72.6
14	10761489870761	HEMLATA	ASHWANI KUMAR	FEMALE	02/10/2002	OBC (Non Creamy Layer)		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	361	500	72.2
15	10761538884761	TINESHWARI	NIGAM	FEMALE	24/07/2001	OBC (Non Creamy Layer)	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	360	500	72
16	10761558473761	BHANU	GOKUL	MALE	29/01/2003	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	683	950	71.89
17	10761534185761	MANISH KUMAR	RAMESH KUMAR	MALE	12/11/2001	SC		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	359	500	71.8
18	10761542032761	AADITYA KANNAUJE	DILIP KANNAUJE	MALE	18/10/2002	SC		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2019	358	500	71.6
19	10761527135761	P RAHUL RAO	P DHARMA RAO	MALE	16/03/2003	GENERAL (UR)		Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	354	500	70.8
20	10761502338761	ANSHIKA SHARMA	SHYAM PRAKASH SHARMA	FEMALE	16/02/2003	GENERAL (UR)		Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	346	500	69.2

OBC (अन्य पिछडा वर्ग)

21	10761481651761	Akash kumar	Gopichand	MALE	10/12/2001	OBC (Non Crea	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education,				
	10,01,01001,01	Titasii Kailai	Copienana		10,12,2001	obe (ivon erea	Raipur	2020	340	500	68
							Chhatisgarh Board of				
22	10761481115761	Devendra Kumar	Dileshwar Ram	MALE	06/06/2002	OBC (Non Crea	Secondary Education,				
							Raipur	2020	339	500	67.8
							Central Board of				
23	10761488600761	CHANCHAL VERMA	GHANSHYAM VERMA	FEMALE	12/04/2002	OBC (Non Crea	Secondary Education,				
						,	Delhi	2020	339	500	67.8

SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Category	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year		12 th Total Mark	12 th.Mar ks %
24	10761492501761	VIDYA VERMA	MANHARAN VERMA	FEMALE	02/10/2003	OBC (Creamy L		Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	190	282	67.38
25	10761489184761	AMAN KUMAR	PRAKASH CHAND	MALE	29/10/2002	OBC (Non Crea		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	336	500	67.2
26	10761499250761	Ritesh Bahekar	ISHWAR	MALE	17/07/2002	OBC (Non Crea		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	635	950	66.84
27	10761533211761	KIRTAN KUMAR VERMA	PURAN LAL	MALE	20/08/2001	OBC (Non Creamy Layer)		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	333	500	66.6
28	10761479761761	MANISH KUMAR	LEKHU RAM	MALE	30/01/2001	OBC (Creamy L		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	329	500	65.8

SC (अनसूचित जाति)

20	10761542602761	11111 G G 111 PE		NA TE	10/00/2001			Chhatisgarh Board of	2020		0.50	7 0.22
29	10/61542692/61	VIKAS SAHARE	BALAK DAS SAHARE	MALE	19/09/2001	SC		Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	668	950	70.32
								Chhatisgarh Board of				
30	10761534023761	AMAR KUMAR	DOHA RAM	MALE	02/11/2002	SC	2018	Secondary Education,	2020	351	500	70.2
								Raipur				
								Chhatisgarh Board of				
31	10761527311761	DHARAM RAJ	SHYAMU	MALE	16/11/2002	SC	2018	Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	291	500	58.2
							2016	Chhatisgarh Board of	2020	291	300	36.2
32	10761482062761	AKASH BAGHEL	SHANKAR BAGHEL	MALE	20/06/2001	SC		Secondary Education,				
							2018	Raipur	2020	280	500	56
								Chhatisgarh Board of				
33	10761493198761	homeshwari	angadev	FEMALE	11/07/2002	SC	2010	Secondary Education,	2020	272	~00	
-							2018	Raipur	2020	273	500	54.6
34	10761494966761	rromin Irrumoni hhonti	hinin hhanti	EEMALE	01/06/2002	SC		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education,				
32	10/01484800/01	yemin kumari bharti	birju bharti	FEMALE	01/06/2002	SC	2018	Raipur	2020	269	500	53.8
								Chhatisgarh Board of				
35	10761506115761	RAHUL MAHLE	ETTU LAL	MALE	17/10/2002	SC		Secondary Education,				
							2018	Raipur	2020	264	500	52.8

SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Category	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year	12 th Obtain Mark	12 th Total Mark	12 th.Mar ks %
ST	' (अनसूचित उ											
36	10761539619761	KARISHMA	GAUTAM	FEMALE	02/05/2001	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	648	950	68.21
37	10761541684761	KHUMESH	SHYAMSUNDAR	MALE	20/03/2001	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	627	950	66
38	10761532363761	SOMU RAM	JAGDISH	MALE	11/11/2001	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	604	950	63.58
39	10761544943761	POONAM CHAND	RAMGULAL	MALE	29/03/2002	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	313	500	62.6
40	10761540686761	SHRUTI DILIP DOHTARE	DILIP DOHTARE	FEMALE	14/06/2002	ST	2018	Maharashtra State Board of Secondary and Higher Secondary	2020	391	650	60.15
41	10761545735761	RAMAN KUAMR	BISESAR RAM	MALE	10/10/2003	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	276	500	55.2
42	10761548305761	PURNIMA	SATTU RAM	FEMALE	15/03/2001	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	271	500	54.2
43	10761499344761	PRAMOD KUMAR NETAM	KHELAN SINGH NETAM	MALE	31/01/2001	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	264	500	52.8
44	10761477341761	Arti	RAJENDRA KUMAR	FEMALE	28/10/2002	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	263	500	52.6
45	10761502513761	CHHAGAN LAL NETAM	SADASINGH NETAM	MALE	24/07/2001	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	263	500	52.6
46	10761495922761	RANOO	DHANNA LAL	FEMALE	20/06/2000	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	261	500	52.2
47	10761505369761	ANUSUIYA	PATI RAM	FEMALE	12/11/2001	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	257	500	51.4

SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Category	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year	12 th Obtain Mark	12 th Total Mark	12 th.Mar ks %
48	10761533308761	BHARAT KUMAR	YOJAN SINGH	MALE	11/05/2001	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	250	500	50
49	10761493642761	TRIBHUWAN	KHUMLU	MALE	21/04/2001	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	249	500	49.8
50	10761523274761	CHETAN RAM	HEMLAL	MALE	15/07/2001	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	244	500	48.8
51	10761534243761	TARUNI	KAMLESH KUMAR	FEMALE	19/07/2002	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2018	240	500	48
52	10761577889761	ЈҮОТІ	SANTOSH KUMAR	FEMALE	11/10/2000	ST	2017	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	240	500	48
53	10761515807761	SOMLATA	GYANIK RAM	FEMALE	03/07/2001	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	239	500	47.8
54	10761542462761	UTTAM KUMAR	NEELKAMAL	MALE	26/08/2002	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	228	500	45.6